judgment, will be sold to the highest 
bidder. 
   1. The name, address and 
telephone number of the person to 
contact for information regarding 
the real estate is Ian Smith, 
telephone number 309-344-2563.  
   2. The legal description of the real 
estate is: Commencing at a point 
One Hundred Fifty-One (151) feet 
West of the Southeast corner of 
Block “V” of Giles C. Dana’s Addition 
to Wyoming, Illinois; running thence 
North One Hundred Forty-Eight 
_148) feet; thence West Fifty (50) 
feet; thence South One Hundred 
Forty-Eight (148) feet; thence East 
Fifty (50) feet to the Place of 

Beginning; also the use of a strip of 
land Thirteen and One-Half (13 1/2) 
feet in width lying North of land 
herein described and North of the 
tracts heretofore deeded to Frank M. 
Colgan and Hariet M.